
State Summary
GENERAL PURPOSE AND LOCAL ROAD FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE GRANT 

Tasmania Page 1

General Purpose Local Roads Total General Purpose Local Roads Total Grant Total

Break O'day Council $1,404,222 $1,710,634 $3,114,856 $311,775 $311,963 $623,738 $3,738,594

Brighton Council $1,417,715 $658,882 $2,076,597 $265,284 $120,195 $385,479 $2,462,076

Burnie City Council $1,687,593 $1,373,911 $3,061,504 $297,811 $250,437 $548,248 $3,609,752

Central Coast Council $2,817,896 $2,309,843 $5,127,739 $509,350 $420,788 $930,138 $6,057,877

Central Highlands Council $1,108,212 $1,674,029 $2,782,241 $238,344 $305,095 $543,439 $3,325,680

Circular Head Council $1,368,412 $2,371,465 $3,739,877 $304,570 $431,356 $735,926 $4,475,803

Clarence City Council $1,367,813 $1,877,156 $3,244,969 $277,415 $342,544 $619,959 $3,864,928

Derwent Valley Council $1,514,066 $974,234 $2,488,300 $307,836 $177,534 $485,370 $2,973,670

Devonport City Council $1,461,599 $1,168,375 $2,629,974 $264,824 $213,166 $477,990 $3,107,964

Dorset Council $1,367,955 $2,155,642 $3,523,597 $260,065 $392,852 $652,917 $4,176,514

Flinders Council $849,952 $881,282 $1,731,234 $149,992 $160,509 $310,501 $2,041,735

George Town Council $1,255,990 $936,161 $2,192,151 $315,336 $170,749 $486,085 $2,678,236

Glamorgan Spring Bay Council $215,398 $1,120,045 $1,335,443 $46,335 $204,315 $250,650 $1,586,093

Glenorchy City Council $1,091,621 $1,465,681 $2,557,302 $206,189 $267,754 $473,943 $3,031,245

Hobart City Council $1,202,399 $1,578,220 $2,780,619 $244,148 $288,343 $532,491 $3,313,110

Huon Valley Council $1,912,967 $1,872,174 $3,785,141 $423,111 $341,262 $764,373 $4,549,514

Kentish Council $1,644,694 $1,391,509 $3,036,203 $353,730 $253,424 $607,154 $3,643,357

King Island Council $859,807 $1,183,911 $2,043,718 $159,484 $215,726 $375,210 $2,418,928

Kingborough Council $884,739 $1,702,609 $2,587,348 $179,513 $310,576 $490,089 $3,077,437

Latrobe Council $1,092,774 $953,125 $2,045,899 $197,696 $173,581 $371,277 $2,417,176

Launceston City Council $1,542,381 $2,991,401 $4,533,782 $313,230 $545,824 $859,054 $5,392,836

Meander Valley Council $2,214,085 $2,568,779 $4,782,864 $413,579 $467,867 $881,446 $5,664,310

Northern Midlands Council $1,189,828 $2,821,918 $4,011,746 $250,953 $513,950 $764,903 $4,776,649

Sorell Council $1,248,986 $1,101,769 $2,350,755 $259,068 $200,875 $459,943 $2,810,698

Southern Midlands Council $1,947,489 $1,920,122 $3,867,611 $428,362 $349,832 $778,194 $4,645,805

Tasman Council $616,159 $605,616 $1,221,775 $115,827 $110,494 $226,321 $1,448,096

Waratah-Wynyard Council $1,941,863 $1,670,983 $3,612,846 $401,169 $304,360 $705,529 $4,318,375

West Coast Council $1,569,014 $754,465 $2,323,479 $337,450 $137,841 $475,291 $2,798,770

West Tamar Council $2,252,313 $1,489,820 $3,742,133 $498,172 $271,653 $769,825 $4,511,958

Totals $41,047,942 $45,283,761 $86,331,703 $8,330,618 $8,254,865 $16,585,483 $102,917,186

Notes

The 2024-25 cash payment consists of the 2024-25 estimated entitlement and the adjustment created from the difference between the 2023-24 final entitlement and 2023-24 estimated entitlement.

Local Government Area

Financial Assistance Grant Entitlement for 2024-25

Early Payments from 2024-25
made in 2024

Cash Payments to be
 made in 2024-25

Total of the early 
and cash payments


